
INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF BUCHAREST v.1 / 17.04.2019

CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CENTRE: RO008 (For Parents & Students)

PEARSON EDEXCEL ACCREDITED CENTRE: 40972

Week 1
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN 0525 IGCSE 12 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 45m 4

FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN 0525 IGCSE 42 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 4

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 12 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 24

MATHEMATICS (WITHOUT COURSEWORK) 

0580
IGCSE 22 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 24

MATHEMATICS (WITHOUT COURSEWORK) 

0580
IGCSE 12 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 2

CHEMISTRY 9701 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 4

BIOLOGY 0610 IGCSE 61 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 1

BUSINESS 9609 GCE AS & A Level 12 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 1h 15m 10

HISTORY 9389 GCE AS & A Level 12 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 3

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 GCE AS & A Level 11 1:45 PM 4:00 PM 2h 15m 4

CHEMISTRY 0620 IGCSE 41 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 1

Week 2
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

GEOGRAPHY 0460 IGCSE 12 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 4

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 GCE AS & A Level 12 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 3

COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 GCE AS & A Level 12 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 1

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (COUNT-

IN SPEAKING) 0511
IGCSE 21 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 22

FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH (ORAL 

ENDORSEMENT) 0500
IGCSE 21 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 26

PSYCHOLOGY 9990 GCE AS & A Level 11 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 6

HISTORY 0470 IGCSE 12 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 6

HISTORY 9389 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 3

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH 0520 IGCSE 11 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 45m 3

BIOLOGY 9700 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 2h 5

GEOGRAPHY 9696 GCE AS & A Level 11 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 2

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH 0520 IGCSE 41 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 3

SPANISH 9719 GCE AS & A Level 22 9:00 AM 10:45 AM 1h 45m 3

MATHEMATICS (WITHOUT COURSEWORK) 

0580
IGCSE 42 9:30 AM 12:00 PM 2h 30m 24

MATHEMATICS (WITHOUT COURSEWORK) 

0580
IGCSE 32 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 2

SPANISH LANGUAGE 8685 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 4

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 42 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 1h 15m 7

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 72 11:15 AM 12:30 PM 1h 15m 12

PHYSICS 9702 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 3

CO-ORDINATED SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 

0654
IGCSE 61 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 18

COMBINED SCIENCE 0653 IGCSE 61 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 6

PHYSICS 0625 IGCSE 61 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 1

FRENCH 9716 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 5

FRENCH LANGUAGE 8682 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 3

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 GCE AS & A Level 21 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 4

FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH (ORAL 

ENDORSEMENT) 0500
IGCSE 31 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 26

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (COUNT-

IN SPEAKING) 0511
IGCSE 41 3:10 PM 4:00 PM 50m 22

THURSDAY 09-May-19

FRIDAY 10-May-19

FRIDAY 03-May-19

TUESDAY 07-May-19

WEDNESDAY 08-May-19

IGCSE and GCE, AS/A Level International Examination

TIMETABLED EXAMS SUMMER SESSION 2019

30 APRIL - 18 JUNE

TUESDAY 30-Apr-19

THURSDAY 02-May-19
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INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF BUCHAREST v.1 / 17.04.2019

CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CENTRE: RO008 (For Parents & Students)

PEARSON EDEXCEL ACCREDITED CENTRE: 40972

IGCSE and GCE, AS/A Level International Examination

TIMETABLED EXAMS SUMMER SESSION 2019

30 APRIL - 18 JUNE

Week 3
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

SOCIOLOGY 9699 GCE AS & A Level 12 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 1h 30m 6

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY 0417
IGCSE 12 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 14

BUSINESS 9609 GCE AS & A Level 22 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1h 30m 10

CHEMISTRY 9701 GCE AS & A Level 51 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 1h 15m 4

COMPUTER SCIENCE 0478 IGCSE 11 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 1h 45m 10

CHEMISTRY 9701 GCE AS & A Level 21 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1h 15m 8

CHEMISTRY 9701 GCE AS & A Level 31 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 8

ECONOMICS 9708 GCE AS & A Level 21 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 5

BIOLOGY 0610 IGCSE 41 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 1

LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 0486 IGCSE 12 10:45 AM 12:15 PM 1h 30m 15

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 52 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 1h 15m 2

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 62 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 1h 15m 21

BIOLOGY 9700 GCE AS & A Level 51 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 1h 15m 5

BIOLOGY 9700 GCE AS & A Level 21 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1h 15m 9

SPANISH 9719 GCE AS & A Level 42 9:30 AM 12:00 PM 2h 30m 3

FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN 0525 IGCSE 22 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 4

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 GCE AS & A Level 31 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 7

GEOGRAPHY 9696 GCE AS & A Level 21 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 2

CHEMISTRY 0620 IGCSE 61 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 1

HISTORY 0470 IGCSE 22 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 6

SPANISH 9719 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 3

SPANISH LANGUAGE 8685 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 4

PSYCHOLOGY 9990 GCE AS & A Level 21 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 6

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH 0520 IGCSE 21 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 3

Week 4
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 1

SOCIOLOGY 0495 IGCSE 12 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 8

FRENCH 9716 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 5

FRENCH LANGUAGE 8682 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 3

PHYSICS 9702 GCE AS & A Level 51 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 1h 15m 3

COMPUTER SCIENCE 0478 IGCSE 21 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 1h 45m 10

PHYSICS 9702 GCE AS & A Level 21 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1h 15m 6

MATHEMATICS 9709 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 18

GEOGRAPHY 0460 IGCSE 22 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 4

PSYCHOLOGY 9990 GCE AS & A Level 31 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 3

BUSINESS 9609 GCE AS & A Level 32 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3h 9

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPANISH 0530 IGCSE 12 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 45m 1

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPANISH 0530 IGCSE 42 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 1

CO-ORDINATED SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 

0654
IGCSE 41 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 18

ECONOMICS 9708 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:00 PM 4:15 PM 2h 15m 5

COMBINED SCIENCE 0653 IGCSE 31 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 2

COMBINED SCIENCE 0653 IGCSE 41 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 4

PHYSICS 0625 IGCSE 41 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 1

WEDNESDAY 22-May-19

FRIDAY 17-May-19

MONDAY 20-May-19

TUESDAY 21-May-19

TUESDAY 14-May-19

WEDNESDAY 15-May-19

THURSDAY 16-May-19

MONDAY 13-May-19
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INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF BUCHAREST v.1 / 17.04.2019

CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CENTRE: RO008 (For Parents & Students)

PEARSON EDEXCEL ACCREDITED CENTRE: 40972

IGCSE and GCE, AS/A Level International Examination

TIMETABLED EXAMS SUMMER SESSION 2019

30 APRIL - 18 JUNE
Week 4 - continued

DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 0486 IGCSE 22 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 1

SOCIOLOGY 9699 GCE AS & A Level 22 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 6

LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 0486 IGCSE 32 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 45m 14

FOREIGN LANGUAGE MANDARIN CHINESE 

0547
IGCSE 11 1:15 PM 1:50 PM 35m 1

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 7

PHYSICS 9702 GCE AS & A Level 32 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 6

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0680 IGCSE 11 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 1h 45m 1

FOREIGN LANGUAGE MANDARIN CHINESE 

0547
IGCSE 41 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 1

HISTORY 0470 IGCSE 42 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1h 6

SOCIOLOGY 0495 IGCSE 22 8:45 AM 10:30 AM 1h 45m 8

COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 GCE AS & A Level 32 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 4

HISTORY 9389 GCE AS & A Level 32 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 3

EDEXCEL PSYCHOLOGY 1PS0 GCSE 1 11:30 AM 1:15 PM 1h 45m 6

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 GCE AS & A Level 31 1:45 PM 4:00 PM 2h 15m 5

BUSINESS STUDIES 0450 IGCSE 11 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 18

Week 5
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

MONDAY 27-May-19 FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 GCE AS & A Level 12 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3h 1

TUESDAY 28-May-19 COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 GCE AS & A Level 42 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2h 4

FURTHER MATHEMATICS 9231 GCE AS & A Level 22 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3h 1

FRENCH 9716 GCE AS & A Level 42 9:30 AM 12:00 PM 2h 30m 5

PSYCHOLOGY 9990 GCE AS & A Level 41 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 3

THURSDAY 30-May-19 BIOLOGY 9700 GCE AS & A Level 32 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 9

Week 6
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

SOCIOLOGY 9699 GCE AS & A Level 32 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3h 3

GEOGRAPHY 0460 IGCSE 42 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 4

FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPANISH 0530 IGCSE 22 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1h 1

ECONOMICS 0455 IGCSE 21 12:30 PM 2:45 PM 2h 15m 13

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 GCE AS & A Level 51 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 6

FOREIGN LANGUAGE MANDARIN CHINESE 

0547
IGCSE 21 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 1

EDEXCEL PSYCHOLOGY 1PS0 GCSE 2 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 1h 20m 6

GERMAN LANGUAGE 8683 GCE AS & A Level 02 10:15 AM 12:00 PM 1h 45m 4

HISTORY 9389 GCE AS & A Level 42 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 3

BUSINESS STUDIES 0450 IGCSE 21 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1h 30m 18

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 GCE AS & A Level 61 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2h 6

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 0680 IGCSE 21 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 1h 45m 1

GERMAN LANGUAGE 8683 GCE AS & A Level 03 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1h 30m 4

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093 GCE AS & A Level 41 1:45 PM 4:00 PM 2h 15m 5

CHEMISTRY 0620 IGCSE 21 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 1

THURSDAY 06-Jun-19

FRIDAY 07-Jun-19

WEDNESDAY 29-May-19

MONDAY 03-Jun-19

TUESDAY 04-Jun-19

THURSDAY 23-May-19

FRIDAY 24-May-19
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CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CENTRE: RO008 (For Parents & Students)

PEARSON EDEXCEL ACCREDITED CENTRE: 40972

IGCSE and GCE, AS/A Level International Examination

TIMETABLED EXAMS SUMMER SESSION 2019

30 APRIL - 18 JUNE

Week 7
DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

MONDAY 10-Jun-19 ECONOMICS 9708 GCE AS & A Level 11 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 5

PHYSICS 9702 GCE AS & A Level 11 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 6

ECONOMICS 0455 IGCSE 11 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 13

EDEXCEL ITALIAN 9IN0 GCE AS & A Level 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2h 1

ECONOMICS 9708 GCE AS & A Level 31 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 1h 15m 5

COMBINED SCIENCE 0653 IGCSE 11 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 2

COMBINED SCIENCE 0653 IGCSE 21 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 4

CO-ORDINATED SCIENCES (DOUBLE AWARD) 

0654
IGCSE 21 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 18

PHYSICS 0625 IGCSE 21 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 1

THURSDAY 13-Jun-19 CHEMISTRY 9701 GCE AS & A Level 11 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 8

BIOLOGY 9700 GCE AS & A Level 11 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1h 9

BIOLOGY 0610 IGCSE 21 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 45m 1

Week 8

DAY DATE EXAM LEVEL PAPER START TIME END TIME DURATION ENTRIES

TUESDAY 18-Jun-19 EDEXCEL ITALIAN 9IN0 GCE AS & A Level 2 3:00 PM 5:40 PM 2h 40m 1

CAIE EXAMS KEY TIMES: 12:00 PM AND

EDEXCEL OFFICIAL EXAMS START: 11:00 AM AND

BLUE PRACTICAL

GREEN LISTENING

PURPLE MULTIPLE CHOICE

PINK EDEXCEL EXAM

WEDNESDAY 12-Jun-19

FRIDAY 14-Jun-19

KEY 

TIMES

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

TUESDAY 11-Jun-19
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